
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  36.600  Abigail Beatty  7017  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  G-Force  
2  9.325  35.950  Abie Drayer  7046  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  LEGS  
3  9.250  34.850  Julia Costain  7027  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gym Dandy's  
4  9.100  34.725  Nicole DArrigo  7087  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Arcadia  
5  8.825  30.775  Emily Bleier  7026  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gym Dandy's  
         ==========================              
6  8.750  27.050  Tess Dinsmore  7036  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Highlanders  
7  8.525  33.875  Cara Ross  7037  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Highlanders  
8  8.500  35.525  Tayler Fortney  7032  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gymsport  
9  8.425  34.625  Dimitria Kondos  7061  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Premier  
10  8.300  32.525  Meg Grimshaw  7052  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Pancott  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.000  36.600  Abigail Beatty  7017  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  G-Force  
2-T  9.000  35.525  Tayler Fortney  7032  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gymsport  
3  8.675  35.950  Abie Drayer  7046  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  LEGS  
4  8.600  34.625  Dimitria Kondos  7061  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Premier  
5  8.500  34.725  Nicole DArrigo  7087  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Arcadia  
         ==========================              
6  8.000  33.875  Cara Ross  7037  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Highlanders  
7  7.900  34.850  Julia Costain  7027  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gym Dandy's  
8  7.850  32.525  Meg Grimshaw  7052  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Pancott  
9  5.000  30.775  Emily Bleier  7026  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gym Dandy's  
10  0.000  27.050  Tess Dinsmore  7036  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Highlanders  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.900  27.050  Tess Dinsmore  7036  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Highlanders  
2  8.825  35.525  Tayler Fortney  7032  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gymsport  
3  8.750  36.600  Abigail Beatty  7017  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  G-Force  
4  8.700  35.950  Abie Drayer  7046  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  LEGS  
5-T  8.600  34.850  Julia Costain  7027  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gym Dandy's  
6-T  8.600  34.625  Dimitria Kondos  7061  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Premier  
         ==========================              
7  8.500  33.875  Cara Ross  7037  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Highlanders  
8  8.000  30.775  Emily Bleier  7026  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  7.800  34.725  Nicole DArrigo  7087  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Arcadia  
10  7.675  32.525  Meg Grimshaw  7052  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Pancott  
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         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  36.600  Abigail Beatty  7017  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  G-Force  
2  9.400  27.050  Tess Dinsmore  7036  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Highlanders  
3  9.325  34.725  Nicole DArrigo  7087  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Arcadia  
4  9.250  35.950  Abie Drayer  7046  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  LEGS  
5  9.200  35.525  Tayler Fortney  7032  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gymsport  
         ==========================              
6  9.100  34.850  Julia Costain  7027  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gym Dandy's  
7  9.000  34.625  Dimitria Kondos  7061  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Premier  
8  8.950  30.775  Emily Bleier  7026  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  8.850  33.875  Cara Ross  7037  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Highlanders  
10  8.700  32.525  Meg Grimshaw  7052  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Pancott  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.600  9.450  Abigail Beatty  7017  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  G-Force  
2  35.950  9.325  Abie Drayer  7046  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  LEGS  
3  35.525  9.200  Tayler Fortney  7032  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gymsport  
4  34.850  9.250  Julia Costain  7027  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gym Dandy's  
5  34.725  9.325  Nicole DArrigo  7087  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Arcadia  
         ==========================              
6  34.625  9.000  Dimitria Kondos  7061  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Premier  
7  33.875  8.850  Cara Ross  7037  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Highlanders  
8  32.525  8.700  Meg Grimshaw  7052  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Pancott  
9  30.775  8.950  Emily Bleier  7026  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Gym Dandy's  
10  27.050  9.400  Tess Dinsmore  7036  7  Lvl 7: 13 SR  Highlanders  

 


